Division 1A Boys
Beaumont Gold
ETKG

Glenunga White
Rostrevor

The Drive Green
Trinity Titans Blue

Division 1B Boys
Beaumont Gold
ETKG

Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Trinity Titans Red

Division 1C Boys
Beaumont
Glenunga Black
Glenunga Green
Holmesdale
Rostrevor
Division 1A Girls
ETKG
Holmesdale

The Drive Green
The Drive Silver
Trinity Titans Blue

Division 1B Girls
Athelstone Blue
ETKG

Hectorville Blue
Hectorville Red
Rostrevor

Trinity Titans Red

Division 2A Boys
Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Gold
Glenunga
Hectorville
Rostrevor

Division 2B Boys
Athelstone
Burnside
Glenunga
Hectorville

Division 2C Boys
Burnside
Hectorville
Rostrevor

Trinity Titans Gold
Trinity Titans Red
Division 2 Girls
Beaumont Silver
Burnside

St Peters Green
Trinity Titans

Set N' Match Records

Eastern Districts Tennis Association
Junior Winter Match Results 29/07/2017

3-025
3-019
4-028
5-030
3-026
3-024

3-022
3-027
3-019
3-022
5-030

3-021
0-000
4-029

5-030

3-020
5-030
3-024

4-026

3-025
3-022
5-030
5-030

3-024

4-025
3-028

3-022
5-030

4-024
4-029
5-030
3-026

5-030
5-030

4-025
3-022

3-024
4-029
3-022
3-025

def.
def.
def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
UNFN
def.
Bye
def.

def.
def.
def.
Bye
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.
Bye
def.

def.
def.
Bye
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
Bye
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

Athelstone
Beaumont Blue
The Drive Silver
Trinity Titans Gold
Glenunga Green
Trinity Titans Red

Athelstone
Beaumont Blue
The Drive

Trinity Titans Blue
St Peters

Glenunga White
The Drive
Athelstone

Trinity Titans

Rostrevor
Burnside
Trinity Titans Red

Trinity Titans Gold

Athelstone Pink
Athelstone White
Glenunga White
Glenunga Green

Trinity Titans Blue

Beaumont Silver
Burnside

ETKG
Trinity Titans

Beaumont Gold
Beaumont Blue
EAPRed

EAP White

Glenunga
EAP

Trinity Titans Blue
The Drive

Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Gold
Hectorville

St Peters Gold

Wednesday 2nd August, 2017

2-019
2-026
1-023
0-000
2-019
2-016

2-025
2-021
2-020
2-017
0-000

2-023
2-012
1-010

0-009

2-023
0-013
2-012

1-013

2-016
2-019
0-015
0-008

2-024

1-020
2-021

2-018
0-010

1-015
1-014
0-011
2-015

0-010
0-000

1-023
2-020

2-022
1-016
2-027
2-019

Page 1 of 2



Division 3 Boys
Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Rostrevor

The Drive
Trinity Titans Gold
Division 3 Girls
Athelstone
ETKG
Glenunga
Trinity Titans

Division 4 Boys
Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Rostrevor

St Peters

Trinity Titans Red
Division 4 Girls
ETKG
Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Holmesdale

Division 5 Boys
Beaumont
Hectorville

The Drive

Division 6 Boys
Beaumont Silver
Glenunga
Hectorville

The Drive

Division 7 Boys
ETKG/ Burnside
Glenunga
Hectorville
Rostrevor

Division 8 Greenball 1
Beaumont Blue

EAP

Glenunga Black

Glenunga White
Holmesdale

Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scha

Division 9 Greenball 2
Athelstone Blue

Athelstone White

ETKG Green

Rostrevor

Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scho
St Peters

Set N' Match Records

3-027
4-029

4-026
5-030

5-030
4-029
5-030

5-030
4-026

4-024
4-029

3-020
4-024
4-026
3-023

3-027
5-030
4-027

3-028
5-030
4-028
4-028

5-030
5-030
4-026

3-018
2-015
3-018
2-012
2-015

3-018

3-018
3-018
3-018
3-018

def.
def.
Bye
def.
def.

Bye
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
Bye
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
Bye

def.
def.
def.
def.
def.
Bye

def.
Bye
def.
def.
def.
def.

GlenungaBlack
Athelstone

Trinity Titans Red
Trinity Titans Blue

Beaumont
Rostrevor
Holmesdale

Beaumont
ETKG

The Drive
Trinity Titans Blue

Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Gold
Rostrevor / Athelstone
Trinity Titans

Glenunga
ETKG
Rostrevor

Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Gold
Rostrevor
Trinity Titans

Athelstone
Beaumont
St Peters

Burnside

Beaumont Gold
Glenunga Green

RTC - Stradbroke School
Hectorville

Beaumont

Hectorville

ETKG Gold

RTC - Loreto College Gold
RTC - Loreto College Blue

Wednesday 2nd August, 2017

2-020
1-011

1-016
0-000

0-000
1-021
0-008

0-000
1-014

1-024
1-013

2-019
1-014
1-011
2-017

2-018
0-000
1-016

2-014
0-010
1-019
1-018

0-001
0-004
1-019

0-003
1-008
0-006
1-012
1-015

0-005

0-000
0-000
0-006
0-007

Page 2 of 2



