Eastern Districts Tennis Association

Junior Winter Match Results 29/07/2017

Division 1A Boys				
Beaumont Gold	3-025	def.	Athelstone	2-019
ETKG	3-019	def.	Beaumont Blue	2-026
Glenunga White	4-028	def.	The Drive Silver	1-023
Rostrevor	5-030	def.	Trinity Titans Gold	0-000
The Drive Green	3-026	def.	Glenunga Green	2-019
Trinity Titans Blue	3-024	def.	Trinity Titans Red	2-016
Division 1B Boys				
Beaumont Gold	3-022	def.	Athelstone	2-025
ETKG	3-027	def.	Beaumont Blue	2-021
Glenunga Green	3-019	def.	The Drive	2-020
Glenunga White	3-022	def. def.	Trinity Titans Blue	2-017
Trinity Titans Red	5-030	uei.	St Peters	0-000
Division 1C Boys		- 0	~. ····	- 0
Beaumont	3-021	def.	Glenunga White	2-023
Glenunga Black	0-000 4-029	UNFN def.	The Drive Athelstone	2-012 1-010
Glenunga Green Holmesdale	4-029	Bye	Atheistone	1-010
Rostrevor	5-030	def.	Trinity Titans	0-009
	3-030	uci.	Timity Titans	0-007
Division 1A Girls	2.020	J - 6	Destar	2.022
ETKG Holmesdale	3-020 5-030	def. def.	Rostrevor Burnside	2-023 0-013
The Drive Green	3-024	def.	Trinity Titans Red	2-012
The Drive Silver	3-02-	Bye	Timity Titans Red	2-012
Trinity Titans Blue	4-026	def.	Trinity Titans Gold	1-013
Division 1B Girls			•	
Athelstone Blue	3-025	def.	Athelstone Pink	2-016
ETKG	3-022	def.	Athelstone White	2-019
Hectorville Blue	5-030	def.	Glenunga White	0-015
Hectorville Red	5-030	def.	Glenunga Green	0-008
Rostrevor		Bye		
Trinity Titans Red	3-024	def.	Trinity Titans Blue	2-024
Division 2A Boys				
Beaumont Blue	4-025	def.	Beaumont Silver	1-020
Beaumont Gold	3-028	def.	Burnside	2-021
Glenunga		Bye		
Hectorville	3-022	def.	ETKG	2-018
Rostrevor	5-030	def.	Trinity Titans	0-010
Division 2B Boys				
Athelstone	4-024	def.	Beaumont Gold	1-015
Burnside	4-029	def.	Beaumont Blue	1-014
Glenunga	5-030	def.	EAP Red	0-011
Hectorville	3-026	def.	EAP White	2-015
Division 2C Boys				
Burnside	5-030	def.	Glenunga	0-010
Hectorville	5-030	def.	EAP	0-000
Rostrevor Trinity Titans Gold	4-025	Bye def.	Trinity Titans Blue	1-023
Trinity Titans Gold Trinity Titans Red	3-022	def.	The Drive	2-020
•	3-022	uci.	THE DITVE	2-020
Division 2 Girls	2.004	4~6	Decument Di	2.022
Beaumont Silver Burnside	3-024 4-029	def. def.	Beaumont Blue Beaumont Gold	2-022 1-016
St Peters Green	4-029 3-022	del. def.	Hectorville	2-027
Trinity Titans	3-025	def.	St Peters Gold	2-027
	5 025	401.	zer eters colu	2 017

D				
Division 3 Boys	3-027	dof	Clanunga Plack	2-020
Glenunga Green Glenunga White	3-027 4-029	def. def.	Glenunga Black Athelstone	1-011
Rostrevor	4-023	Bye	Ameistone	1-011
The Drive	4-026	def.	Trinity Titans Red	1-016
Trinity Titans Gold	5-030	def.	Trinity Titans Blue	0-000
•	3 030	ucı.	Timey Trans Blac	0 000
Division 3 Girls		D.		
Athelstone ETKG	5.020	Bye	December	0.000
	5-030	def.	Beaumont	0-000
Glenunga Trinity Titans	4-029 5-030	def. def.	Rostrevor Holmesdale	1-021 0-008
•	3-030	uei.	Holliesdale	0-008
Division 4 Boys			_	
Glenunga Green	5-030	def.	Beaumont	0-000
Glenunga White	4-026	def.	ETKG	1-014
Rostrevor	4.004	Bye	m . D .	1.024
St Peters	4-024	def.	The Drive	1-024
Trinity Titans Red	4-029	def.	Trinity Titans Blue	1-013
Division 4 Girls				
ETKG	3-020	def.	Beaumont Blue	2-019
Glenunga Green	4-024	def.	Beaumont Gold	1-014
Glenunga White	4-026	def.	Rostrevor / Athelstone	1-011
Holmesdale	3-023	def.	Trinity Titans	2-017
Division 5 Boys				
Beaumont	3-027	def.	Glenunga	2-018
Hectorville	5-030	def.	ETKG	0-000
The Drive	4-027	def.	Rostrevor	1-016
Division 6 Boys				
Beaumont Silver	3-028	def.	Beaumont Blue	2-014
Glenunga	5-030	def.	Beaumont Gold	0-010
Hectorville	4-028	def.	Rostrevor	1-019
The Drive	4-028	def.	Trinity Titans	1-018
Division 7 Boys				
ETKG / Burnside	5-030	def.	Athelstone	0-001
Glenunga	5-030	def.	Beaumont	0-004
Hectorville	4-026	def.	St Peters	1-019
Rostrevor		Bye		
Division 8 Greenball 1				
Beaumont Blue	3-018	def.	Burnside	0-003
EAP	2-015	def.	Beaumont Gold	1-008
Glenunga Black	3-018	def.	Glenunga Green	0-006
Glenunga White	2-012	def.	RTC - Stradbroke School	1-012
Holmesdale	2-015	def.	Hectorville	1-015
Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scho		Bye		
Division 9 Greenball 2				
Athelstone Blue	3-018	def.	Beaumont	0-005
Athelstone White	3 010	Bye		- 000
ETKG Green	3-018	def.	Hectorville	0-000
Rostrevor	3-018	def.	ETKG Gold	0-000
Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scho	3-018	def.	RTC - Loreto College Gold	0-006
St Peters	3-018	def.	RTC - Loreto College Blue	0-007